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Western NY State Elected Officials 
 

 Governor: 

Kathy Hochul (D) 
NYS Capitol Building 
Albany, NY 12222 
518-474-8390 

  

 

Senators: 

George Borrello (R)  Patrick Gallivan (R) Sean Ryan (D) 
57th District 59th District 60th District 
2-6 E. Second Street 
Fenton Building, Ste 302 

2721 Transit Road       
Suite 116 

60 Lakefront Blvd.  
Suite 125 

Jamestown, NY 14701 Elma, NY 14059 Buffalo, NY 14202 
716-664-4603 716-656-8544 716-854-8705 
Borrello@nysenate.gov Gallivan@nysenate.gov Ryan@nysenate.gov 

 

Robert Ortt (R) Timothy Kennedy (D) 
62nd District 63rd District 
175 Walnut Street 
Suite 6 

2239 South Park Avenue 

Lockport, NY 14094 Buffalo, NY 14220 
716-434-0680 716-826-2683 
Ortt@nysenate.gov Kennedy@nysenate.gov 

  

 

 Assembly Members: 

Stephen Hawley (R) Bill Conrad (D) Crystal Peoples-Stokes (D) 
139th District 140th District 141st District 
121 North Main Street  
Suite 100 

34 Peuquet Parkway 425 Michigan Avenue 

Albion, NY 14411 Tonawanda, NY 14150 Buffalo, NY 14203 
585-455-5811 716-873-2540 716-897-9714 
HawleyS@nyassembly.gov ConradW@nyassembly.gov PeopleC@nyassembly.gov 
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Pat Burke (D) Monica Wallace (D) Michael Norris (R) 
142nd District 143rd District 144th District 
3686 Seneca Street 2562 Walden Avenue 

Suite 102 
8180 Main Street 

West Seneca, NY 14224 Cheektowaga, NY 14225 Clarence, NY 14221 
716-608-6099 716-686-0080 716-839-4691                                                       
BurkeP@nyassembly.gov WallaceM@nyassembly.gov NorrisM@nyassembly.gov 

 

Angelo Morinello (R) Karen McMahon (D) David DiPietro (R) 
145th District 146th District 147th District 
800 Main Street  
Suite 2C 

5500 Main Street  
Suite 224 

411 Main St 

Niagara Falls, NY 14301 Williamsville, NY 14221 East Aurora, NY 14052 
716-282-6062 716-634-1895 716-655-0951 
morinelloa@nyassembly.gov mcmahonk@nyassembly.gov DiPietroD@nyassembly.gov 

 

Joseph Giglio (R) Jonathan Rivera (D) Andrew Goodell (R) 
148th District 149th District 150th District 
700 West State Street 65 Grant Street 2 East 2nd Street  

Suite 320 
Olean, NY 14760 Buffalo, NY 14213 Jamestown, NY 14701 
716-373-7103 716-885-9630 716-664-7773 
GiglioJ@nyassembly.gov RiverajD@nyassembly.gov GoodellA@nyassembly.gov 

 


